L
Channe] Yacht g;

"= Yacht Sales Ltd
it B i
%&égﬁg%ﬁ T " B Customer Details
AID: ADndaoaga31a10 Tim walsh
gﬁ'ﬁﬁur £185. 28 ‘ gﬂiiauii/ersity

kX CUSTOMER Capy e
PLEASE RETAIH FOR yo(R RECORDS *

PIH VERIFIED

AUTH: 014287
DATE: 25/05/13 TIHE: 1415

U L Nori SNOoP
Boat Name: Millie/ ruby
Engine & Serial number Tohatsu M40C X2

Job Description: Removed seized tiller arm studs

Replaced broke pinion and refitted tiller with new bushes and pinion

Test Ran and adjusted motor in tank , Sealed carburettor idle and mixture screws

Diagnosed running fault , Replaced faulty earthing strap o coil
Checked fuel pump operation

Test ran engine and adjusted in tank_ sealed carburetior adjustments

Note : Both motor have bee drained of fuel following running .
Item Price each
2 Nylon Bushes £4.50
2 Tiller Bolts £4.50
1 Pinion £7.20
1 Spring pin £1.20
1Replacement earthing strap £3.50
1 Connection and Cable support £2.00
1 Lubrication and sundries £3.00
Labour 3.5 £35.00
Parts
Labour
Subtotal
VAT
To Pay

; TEI!:Kg%}gQSD 4891 F(ﬁ%%??wgl X

TEL: 01984 631 978
www.channelyachtsales.com

British Marine

Federation

Line Total
£9.00
£9.00
£7.20
£1.20
£3.50
£2.00
£3.00

£122.50

£31.90
£122.50
£154.40
£30.88
£185.28

WATCHET HARBOUR MARINA, HARBOUR ROAD, WATCHET, SOMERSET TA23 0AQ

aw WALKER BAY



