Channel Yacht Sales Bristol thank you

VISA DEBIT *************9007 PAN SEQ NO: 00 AID: A0000000031010

ICC

SALE AMOUNT

£185.28

*** CUSTOMER COPY *** PLEASE RETAIN FOR YOUR RECORDS

PIN VERIFIED

AUTH: 014282 DATE: 25/05/13 TIME: 14:53

Boat Name:

Engine & Serial number

Job Description:

Removed seized tiller arm studs

Tohatsu M40C X2

22/03/12

Norkshop

Millie/ ruby

Replaced broke pinion and refitted tiller with new bushes and pinion Test Ran and adjusted motor in tank, Sealed carburettor idle and mixture screws

Yacht Sales Ltd

Diagnosed running fault , Replaced faulty earthing strap to coil Checked fuel pump operation

Test ran engine and adjusted in tank, sealed carburettor adjustments

Note:

Both motor have bee drained of fuel following running .

Item			Price eac	h	Line Total
	2 Nylor	2 Nylon Bushes)	£9.00
	2 Tiller	Bolts	£4.50)	£9.00
	1 Pinio	n	£7.20)	£7.20
	1 Sprin	• 1	£1.20)	£1.20
		acement earthing strap	£3.50)	£3.50
		1 Connection and Cable support 1 Lubrication and sundries		£2.00 £3.00	
	1 Lubrio				
Labour	0.5				
Laboui	3.5		£35.00		£122.50
				Parts	£31.90
				Labour	£122.50
				Subtotal	£154.40
				VAT	£30.88
				To Pay	£185.28





Customer Details

Tim walsh C/O UBUC **Bristol University** Bristol

